

## GIVE THIS TO THE OFFICE MITH Your CHECK. Middle School Extra-Curricular

## Fee Collection Sheet

Student:	Academic Team:
Activity: TRA	Activity Moderator/Coach: KERN, KASPER English, COLETTO
	2013/2014 Fee Structure
The state of the s	Interscholastic Sports  Clubs/Intramural Sports  Middle School Musical
\$7	\$20.00
Please	circle the activity category that you child will be participating in.
should be made of the card property online payment and your child information in the card property of the payment of the school of the card property of the card pr	of student fees by going to http://ccsd93.revtrak.net. You will need a valid credit card is student fees by going to http://ccsd93.revtrak.net. You will need a valid credit card is student ID number (found on the bottom left corner of Side Two of the Student neet). Parents who do not have Internet access may come to the District Office, 230 e., Bloomingdale, to process their credit card payments.  check here if paying by credit card.  ed that this is a non-refundable fee. There will be no refunds for any reasons.  due BEFORE the first session of the activity. Please drop the payment and this form in ce "Activity Box."  APRIL 10  arships are available due to financial need. Please contact your building principal for
Parent Signature	Date
	For Office Use Only
	Amount Collected: \$25.00 \$20.00 \$5.00
· ·	Please check here if paying by credit card
☐ Cash	Check Number:
Check	Receipt #